Rider Standings Through Race 4 (FINAL)
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RESULTS SPONSORED BY
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4 2014 FINAL Standings
I" October 26, 1:39:55 PM
o 4 of 5 races
RIDER (plate #)

Demi Alexander (1)
Tristen Musselman (3)
Olivia Nicholls (4)

Zoe Dunn (2)

Phoebe Teskey (5)
Cara O'Neill (7)

Daisy Ward (6)

4 2014 FINAL Standings
October 26, 1:39:55 PM

O |

RIDER (plate #)
Nash Dory (52)
Caiden Plummer (59)

4 of 5 races

Daniel Yakushevich (65)

Matthew Jaynes (56)
Ryan Woodroffe (53)
Sam Wilson (61)
Ben Duncan (66)
Bradley Veeder (60)
Andrew Myrick (62)
Keenan Duncan (64)
Jack Bruner (51)
Kyle Johnson (58)
Ramone Vick (55)
Tyler Stites (54)
Brandon McNulty (67)
Ryan Brunswick (57)

4 2014 FINAL Standings
October 26, 1:39:55 PM

O |

RIDER (plate #)
Angelina Davis (101)
Hannah Madler (100)
Genea Gettig (107)
Sydney Jodon (103)
Leila Murrieta (108)

4 of 5 races

TREK

RESULTS SPONSORED BY
TREK

RESULTS SPONSORED BY
TREK

Division 2 Varsity Girls

SCHOOL

Cactus Shadows HS
Northland Prep
Cactus Shadows HS
Chino Valley HS
Northpoint Academy
Tucson HS

Flagstaff HS

Division 2 Varsity Boys

SCHOOL

Buena High School
Oro Valley Comp
Tucson HS

Lake Havasu HS
Cactus Shadows HS
Paradise ValleyComp
Tucson HS

Oro Valley Comp
Prescott HS

Tucson HS

Brophy / Xavier
Northpoint Academy
Independent

El Grupo Comp
Independent
Independent

Division 2 JV Girls

SCHOOL

Buena High School
Bradshaw MountainHS
Tucson HS

Desert Vista HS
Tucson HS

file:///C:/Bike%20Race%20Scoring/Results/Web/OverallRider.html
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CrcLing LeaGY®

WiGH SCHoo

ARIZENA

CrcLing LeaGY®

2351
2343
2272
2248
2224
1800
1162

ARIZENA

POINTS

2371
2333
2253
2211
2103
1701
1683
1660
1639
1609
1584
1556
1542
1128

600
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POINTS
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2107
2056
2017
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Rider Standings Through Race 4 (FINAL)
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Sydney Phielix (105)
Emma Smith (104)
Elisa Leblanc (106)
Madelynn Brewer (110)
Caroline O'Neill (109)
Lily Putman (111)

4 2014 FINAL Standings
October 26, 1:39:55 PM

M
o 4 of 5 races

RIDER (plate #)

Leo O'Neill (256)
William Hughes (251)
Alex Garcia (210)

Brian Heritage (246)
Caleb Hackey (259)

Nik Johnson (245)

Tim Hockensmith (263)
Nicholas Overleas (238)
Daniel Keene-Lopez (257)
Duncan Mills (253)
Dylan Lundmark (252)
Jakob Carlson (239)
Quentin Francisco (207)
Levi Ulmer (212)

Kyle Gustafson (248)
John Felty (249)

Seattle Mink (258)

Sean Rodier (240)

Gary Medevielle (223)
Benjamen Meyer (200)
Daniel Morales (203)
Caleb Bronson (214)
Justin Soto (216)

Kyle Benninghoff (237)
Colin Fraher (219)

Olin Marman (254)
Ranen Nowlin (241)
Dylan Lyonnais (242)
Nathan Royster (234)
Jesse Higgins (244)
Sam Szatkowski (226)
Jordan Jaime (261)
Keldy Mason (255)
Tylor Stubbs (233)
Jonathan Medeiros (232)
Jacob Ulmer (213)
Ryan Smiley (260)
Sebastian Espinosa (266)
Ben Schroeder (230)

TREK

Oro Valley Comp
Northland Prep
Prescott HS
White Mtns Comp
Tucson HS
Sedona HS

Page 2 of 6
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Division 2 JV Boys

SCHOOL

Tucson HS

Prescott HS

Buena High School
Oro Valley Comp
White Mtns Comp
Oro Valley Comp
Williams HS
Ironwood Ridge HS
White Mtns Comp
Prescott HS
Prescott HS
Mountain Pointe HS
Buena High School
Cactus Shadows HS
Perry High School
Perry High School
White Mtns Comp
Northland Prep
Chino Valley HS
BASIS Peoria HS
Bradshaw MountainHS
Canyon View Prep
Canyon View Prep
Ironwood Ridge HS
Canyon View Prep
Tri-City Prep HS
Northpoint Academy
Northpoint Academy
Estrella FH HS

Oro Valley Comp
Desert Vista HS
Williams HS

Tri-City Prep HS
Estrella FH HS
Estrella FH HS
Cactus Shadows HS
Williams HS

Brophy / Xavier

El Grupo Comp

file:///C:/Bike%20Race%20Scoring/Results/Web/OverallRider.html

POINTS
2190
2124
2072
2050
1988
1971
1931
1899
1886
1883
1863
1841
1840
1814
1794
1680
1674
1667
1620
1592
1587
1585
1562
1552
1541
1528
1482
1474
1461
1445
1443
1384
1366
1334
1275
1199
1142
1138
1113
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Rider Standings Through Race 4 (FINAL)
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Jesus Aguilar (222)
Brian Acosta (225)
Brennen Brockert (220)
Matthew Acosta (224)
David Chan (247)
Austin Sanchez (221)
Haonan Shi (236)
Bailey Bridge (243)
Riley Morrison (205)
Keaton Van Boening (250)
Konrad Wielopolski (273)
Tyler Lee (204)
Zackery Beebe (268)
Cannon Baker (218)
Josh Kruse (229)
Bryan Diaz (267)
Jordan Walton (215)
Caleb Crary (262)
Conor Sarabia (269)
Ryker Wells (202)
Jordan DeOrio (270)
Joseph Flores (271)
Taliesin Peck (235)
Bradley Solliday (265)

2014 FINAL Standings
October 26, 1:39:55 PM
4 of 5 races

Casa Grande Comp
Desert Mountain HS
Canyon View Prep
Desert Mountain HS
Perry High School
Casa Grande Comp
Independent
Northpoint Academy
Brophy / Xavier
Prescott HS
Mountain Pointe HS
Brophy / Xavier
Casa Grande Comp
Canyon View Prep
Desert Vista HS
Casa Grande Comp
Canyon View Prep
Tri-City Prep HS
Ironwood Ridge HS
Bradshaw MountainHS
Brophy / Xavier
Williams HS
Independent

Brophy / Xavier

Page 3 of 6

1091
1061
1059
1046
1028
1006
886
805
792
756
754
712
700
698
698
682
676
354
352
342
340
337
335
332

RESULTS SPONSORED BY
TREK

Division 2 Soph Girls

RIDER (plate #)
Kristen Kollus (408)

Isabel Hausrath (404)
Sonja Carlson (407)
Brook Redd (405)
Courtney Curtis (402)
Louren Lucero (406)

Ivie Vaca (400)

Danielle Dockins (401)
Micaela Bryan (403)
Taleecia Stonestreet (411)
Payton Thompson (412)

4 2014 FINAL Standings
I"‘ October 26, 1:39:55 PM
o 4 of 5 races

SCHOOL

Mountain Pointe HS
El Grupo Comp
Mountain Pointe HS
Estrella FH HS
Cactus Shadows HS
Mountain Pointe HS
Bradshaw MountainHS
Buena High School
Desert Vista HS
White Mtns Comp
Brophy / Xavier

RESULTS SPONSORED BY
TREK

Division 2 Soph Boys

file:///C:/Bike%20Race%20Scoring/Results/Web/OverallRider.html

HIGH SCHOOL

ARIZIDNA

CrcLing LeaGV®

HIGH SCHOOL

ARIZIDNA

CrciLing LeaGV®

POINTS
1980
1971
1933
1880
1848
1793
1743
1360

906
889
420
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Rider Standings Through Race 4 (FINAL)
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RIDER (plate #)

Isaiah Martinez (501)
Andrew Mull (541)
Brendan Bengtson (502)
Kyle Helmke (523)
Tug Jensen (531)
Clayton Smith (519)
Paul Fabian (529)
Chaz Kaoni (540)

Jack Dooley (515)
Andrew Lawley (510)
Dylan Thorpe (526)
Joshua Gober (514)
Jason Lajeunesse (517)
Strider Schmitz (551)
Jacob Downard (535)
Avery Cromyn (552)
Tyler Watson (527)
Chase Whitman (534)
Bryan Phielix (537)
Brenden Phillips (503)
Jacob Benzenhoefer (536)
Ryan Church (550)
Eric Anderson (543)
Samuel Alexander (522)
Parker Brito (548)
Devyn Deboer (549)
Bradley Krofchek (547)
Gage Nager (544)
Noah Lujan (546)
Collin Hanes (524)
Austen Cowper (532)
Ethan Peters (516)
Joshua Ryan (518)
Brendan Mance (500)
Noah Smith (538)
Matthew Keith (511)
Cole Bailey (539)
Justin Howell (508)
Garrett Jones (507)
Kodo Beaudette (512)
Alex Pena (545)
William Gleeson (533)
Seamus Cadwell (554)
Matthew Mason (525)
Braden Schade (509)
Palmer Pruhs (504)
Taliesin Peck (553)

- 2014 FINAL Standings

"'l:'.l October 26, 1:39:55 PM

SCHOOL

Boulder Creek HS
Prescott HS

Boulder Creek HS
Tucson HS
Ironwood Ridge HS
Chino Valley HS
Independent
Prescott HS

Cactus Shadows HS
Buena High School
Estrella FH HS
Cactus Shadows HS
Canyon View Prep
Williams HS
Northland Prep

El Grupo Comp
Flagstaff HS
Northland Prep

Oro Valley Comp
Bradshaw MountainHS
Oro Valley Comp
White Mtns Comp
Tri-City Prep HS

El Grupo Comp
Verrado HS

Walden Grove HS
Verrado HS

Verrado HS

Verrado HS

El Grupo Comp
Lake Havasu HS
Cactus Shadows HS
Casa Grande Comp
BASIS Peoria HS
Perry High School
Buena High School
Prescott HS

Buena High School
Buena High School
Cactus Shadows HS
Verrado HS
Mountain Pointe HS
Verrado HS

Estrella FH HS
Buena High School
Bradshaw MountainHS
Independent

RESULTS SPONSORED BY
TREK
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POINTS
1971
1945
1916
1893
1826
1794
1753
1708
1703
1699
1682
1620
1608
1603
1566
1538
1530
1517
1509
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1480
1439
1419
1400
1400
1374
1372
1306
1290
1272
1248
1242
1223
1220
1207
1075
1032
1006

984
935
929
894
692
673
649
308
306
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Rider Standings Through Race 4 (FINAL)
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4 of 5 races

RIDER (plate #)

Chloe Welch (708)

Drew Shumaker (716)
Alexandra Hammes (717)
Alex Shumaker (715)
Natalee Skoubis (700)
Shaye Jaget (712)

Mercy Richmann (720)
Tori Maebe (719)

Amber Cassady (713)
Sophia Davis (703)
Skylar Starr (718)

Bailee Cameron (721)
Anny Wilson (702)
Cassandra Mcginty (705)
Kyanna Vick (710)
Taylor Lucy Lawler (701)
Lacey Rhone (704)
Alexandra Pinkowski (707)
Abigail Lugo (714)

Chloe Schneider (722)
Lauren Demarco (711)

Q 4 of 5 races

RIDER (plate #)

Evan Boone (814)
Collin Dimattio (809)
Connor Rosborough (845)
Colter Thomas (850)
Avery Baltunis (810)
Joey Haertzen (831)
Jake Lane (815)
Mitchell Demyan (836)
Luke Courtney (811)
Will Drubka (802)

Cole Lanning (853)
Chase Mccormick (803)
Dylan Means (826)
Owen Brashear (835)
Dylan Adams (847)
Daniel Medevielle (804)

2014 FINAL Standings

October 26, 1:39:55 PM gﬁ@w ARIZA)NA

ARIZIDNA

CYcLing LEAGY®
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Division 2 Frosh Girls
SCHOOL
El Grupo Comp
Prescott HS
Prescott HS
Prescott HS
Boulder Creek HS
Independent
Williams HS
Williams HS
Independent
Canyon View Prep
Prescott HS
Williams HS
Buena High School
Chino Valley HS
Independent
Brophy / Xavier
Canyon View Prep
Desert Vista HS
Northpoint Academy
Independent
Independent

Division 2 Frosh Boys
SCHOOL
Buena High School
Buena High School
Prescott HS
Tucson HS
Buena High School
Flagstaff HS
Buena High School
Lake Havasu HS
Buena High School
Boulder Creek HS
El Grupo Comp
Boulder Creek HS
Estrella FH HS
Lake Havasu HS
Prescott HS
Bradshaw MountainHS

file:///C:/Bike%20Race%20Scoring/Results/Web/OverallRider.html
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CrcLing LEAGY®

POINTS
1972
1961
1933
1906
1832
1816
1784
1730
1729
1689
1683
1668
1620
1230
1224

775
765
427
402
375
370

POINTS
1942
1889
1870
1812
1793
1750
1746
1707
1688
1682
1658
1638
1569
1531
1512
1474
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Rider Standings Through Race 4 (FINAL)
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David Cantu (821)
Brian Sharkey (838)
Spencer Ciammitti (817)
Charles Taylor (834)
Preston Renteria (819)
Isaac Brewer (851)
Cole Mace (849)
Parker Benzing (841)
Connor Deeke (801)
Hunter Haas (844)
Michael Hemmerlin (858)
Jeffrey Derrick (800)
Grayson Hughes (846)
Kevin Martinez (848)
Isaak Weaver (839)

J lannone (824)

Jeffrey Shumate (820)
Mitchell Saunders (857)
Easton Canter (852)
Kyle Perry (812)

Ethan Harrelson (823)
Jimmy Nelson (805)
Zack Garcia (813)
Keajai Dunbar (816)
Maxwell Roth (806)
Michael Tilden (822)
Bryant Morton (818)
Ethan Fuller (855)
Joshua Orozco (828)
Patryk Shavrnoch (833)
Tristan Fought (842)
Mason Timosko (807)
Shane Swanson (854)
Ethan Nelson (832)
Tony Hughes (856)

Chino Valley HS
Northland Prep
Cactus Shadows HS
Ironwood Ridge HS
Casa Grande Comp
White Mtns Comp
Sedona HS

Paradise ValleyComp
BASIS Peoria HS
Paradise ValleyComp
Brophy / Xavier
BASIS Peoria HS
Prescott HS

Prescott HS
Northland Prep
Desert Vista HS
Chino Valley HS
Perry High School
White Mtns Comp
Buena High School
Desert Mountain HS
Bradshaw MountainHS
Buena High School
Cactus Shadows HS
Bradshaw MountainHS
Desert Mountain HS
Canyon View Prep
Brophy / Xavier
Estrella FH HS
Independent
Paradise ValleyComp
Bradshaw MountainHS
Perry High School
Independent
Northpoint Academy

file:///C:/Bike%20Race%20Scoring/Results/Web/OverallRider.html
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1457
1450
1416
1412
1402
1400
1398
1378
1351
1323
1257
1255
1250
1235
1226
1199
1190
1075
1040
990
966
948
948
944
907
904
701
697
696
691
607
600
581
348
306
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